

200.00mm

110.00mm

200.00mm

110.00mm

Document nr. : ADS1F_PK
Revision nr. : 3
Revision date : 25-10-2019

Lot number instruction
Lot number YXX = starting date of production
Y = last digit of year
X = week nr. x 2
Example: production starts in 2018, week 2,
lot number will be 804
8 = last digit of 2018. 04 = week 2 x 2

ADSF

OUTDOOR DUMMY SIREN

REALISTIC LED FLASH LIGHT

Home is not a place, it's a feeling



285.00mm

80.00mm

EN DUMMY ALARM SIREN WITH LED FLASH LIGHT

- Simple and quick installation
- Economical way to deter theft or vandalism
- Looks like a real alarm siren with flashing led light

SPECIFICATIONS

- Made out of high quality plastic material
- Flashing led with 5 seconds interval
- Powered by 3 x 1,5 V AA batteries

PACKAGE CONTENTS

- Dummy alarm siren with led flash light
- Mounting material
- 3 x 1,5 V AA batteries
- Security sticker

INSTRUCTION MANUAL

- Open the battery cover and insert the batteries in the battery compartment with the specified polarity.
- Determine and mark the installation location. The alarm siren should be mounted at a height of at least 2,5 m.
- Drill holes into the marked spots.
- Use the anchors to secure the screws. Place the dummy siren on the marked spot and fix the screws.

DE DUMMY ALARM SIREN MIT LED BLITZLICHT

- Einfache und schnelle Montage
- Ökonomischer Weg, um Diebstahl oder Vandalismus zu verhindern
- Erscheint wie eine echte Alarm Sirene mit LED Blitzlicht

TECHNISCHE DATEN

- Gefertigt aus hochwertigem Kunststoffmaterial
- Blinkende rote LED in 5-Sekunden-Intervallen
- Stromversorgung durch 3 x 1,5 V AA Batterien

INHALT DES PAKETS

- Dummy Alarm Sirene mit LED Blitz Licht
- Befestigungsmaterial
- 3 x 1,5 V AA Batterien
- Sicherheitsaufkleber

BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG

- Öffnen Sie das Sirenengehäuse und legen Sie die Batterien in der angegebenen Polung in das Batteriefach ein.
- Bestimmen Sie den Montageort und markieren die Position der Schrauben durch die Montagelöcher. Die Alarm Sirene sollte auf einer Höhe von mind. 2,5 M. montiert werden.
- Bohren Sie an den markierten Stellen Löcher und nutzen Sie die beigelegten Dübel.
- Setzen Sie die Sirene an der markierten Stelle auf drehen Sie die mitgelieferten Schrauben durch die Montagelöcher in die Dübel ein, bis das Gehäuse fest sitzt.



ELRO Europe - www.elro.eu
Postbus 9007 - Box E800
1306 GC Amsterdam - The Netherlands

ADSF



OUTDOOR DUMMY SIREN

REALISTIC LED FLASH LIGHT

Home is not a place, it's a feeling



NL DUMMY ALARMSIRENE MET LED FLITSLICHT

- Eenvoudige en snelle installatie
- Voordelige manier om diefstal en vandalisme af te schrikken
- Lijkt op een echte alarmsirene met led flitslicht

SPECIFICATIES

- Vervaardigd uit hoogwaardig kunststof
- Rode led knippert elke 5 seconden
- Stroomvoorziening 3 x 1,5 V AA batterijen

INHOUD VERPAKKING

- Dummy alarmsirene met led flitslicht
- Montagemateriaal
- 3 x 1,5V AA batterijen
- Beveiligingssticker

HANDLEIDING

- Open de batterijklep en plaats de batterijen.
- Bepaal en markeer de gewenste installatielocatie. De alarmsirene moet op een hoogte van ten minste 2,5 m. worden gemonteerd.
- Boor de benodigde gaten.
- Duw de pluggen in de boorgaten. Plaats de alarmsirene op de gemarkeerde plek en draai de schroeven vast.

FR SIRÈNE D'ALARME FICTIVE AVEC FLASH LED

- Installation facile et rapide
- Un moyen économique de dissuader le vol ou le vandalisme
- Apparaît comme une véritable sirène d'alarme avec flash LED

SPECIFICATIONS

- En matériau plastique de haute qualité.
- LED rouge clignotante avec intervalles de 5 secondes
- Alimenté par 3 x 1,5 V pile AA

CONTENU DE L'EMBALLAGE

- Sirène d'alarme fictive avec flash LED
- Matériau de montage
- 3 x 1.5V piles AA
- Autocollant de sécurité

MANUEL D'INSTRUCTIONS

- Ouvrez le couvercle de la batterie et insérez les piles dans le compartiment des piles.
- Déterminez l'emplacement d'installation et marquez cette position. La sirène d'alarme doit être montée à une hauteur d'au moins 2,5 m.
- Des trous de forage dans les endroits marqués
- Les points d'ancrage pour fixer les vis. Placez la sirène sur place et marqué à son tour les vis complètement afin que l'appareil est correctement installé.



ELRO Europe - www.elro.eu
Postbus 9007 - Box E800
1306 GC Amsterdam - The Netherlands

Lot: